: 1+0,00=379,50 1307

25
1307
24

61.A

60.A

379,15

LEGENDA

JEDNOPODLAZNIi DOMY
DVOUPODLAZNI DOMY
ZPEVNENE PLOCHY - DLAZBA

| £0,00=379,30

| £0,00=379,30 1307

62.A

379,15

—A N1

ZATRAVNOVACI DLAZDICE
ZELEN
——— OPLOCENI POZEMKU

| £0,00=379,30
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